p/n: XKA2005-21 rev 8/08

www.gasflovac.com

Page 1 of 2

Tel: (973) 276-9011

=0 el A 1202 5102 0102 S002
S = / N3dWNd / dwind / 3dWOd
O = . 1vISvd
-\ 6 T i
0 e
o3 a-_\\ i f t:; .
— 9 ~ \ ] 8 _=(
AN — Y AT
O @ W \% 76 w
N o NN i e o = w
= B !
m P P .Jr. g _r ]
n1U_, N_.\&\n .
o /23 €5 or m Eﬂ 2
N NIV S EN/ | ﬁm _ \ﬁ
To) . AN 24
S / /N/ 5/4 ﬂ \ﬁ
N 3]
nn:|.— : _q..duu . - .srsiws rr ﬂ =1
b= 7 =
(3 J \ |
@1: _ ® g::]
— o =
® | T U - | \rzz77zz2z7727 z g
ol, | e _
_ | ) v v ; y J
_ ) :
E P LA _ 114
Siilia __ < ”
\ \\ L BANNX
TR 72 / M P
34\9\3,\ K f.n ve / 05 g

GasFlo Products, Inc.
Vacuum Division



2005, 2010, 2015, 2021 (1st Gen.)
Parts & Kit List

Al Front 2005 2010 2015 2021
Minor Seal Major Major Major Major
partno.  description pkg qty Dwg# | 65874 | 65875F | 65885 | 65883 | 65882 | 65881
52553  COUPLING ELEMENT 1 7 1 1 1 1 1
65794  PAD, FELT 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1
82025  ORING, VITON 1 13 4 4 4 4 4
65791  VALVE, EXHAUST VITON 1 15 1 1 1 1 1
79148  ORING, VITON 1 17 1 1 1 1 1
82014  ORING, VITON 1 21 1 1 1 1 1 1
65795  GASKET, CASE BEADED 1 22 1 1 1 1 1
82024  ORING, VITON 1 25 1 1 1 1 1
82007  ORING, VITON 1 25 1 1 1 1 1 1
82063  SEAL, SHAFT VITON 1 28 4 1 4 4 4 4
79513  ORING, VITON 4-pack | 38 4 4 4 4 4
82004  ORING, VITON 1 47 2 2 2 2 2
52655  VALVE, DISCHARGE VITON 4-pack | 50 4 4 4 4 4
79509  ORING, VITON 1 57 1 1 1 1 1
65792  SLEEVE, GAS BALLAST VITON 1 58 1 1 1 1 1
65798  VALVE, ASB STEMMED VITON 1 60 1 1 1 1 1
84149  ORING, BUNA 1 64 3 3 3 3 3
79516 O RING, VITON 1 69 1 1 1 1 1
65857  MEMBRANE, VITON 1 79 1 1 1 1 1
79537  ORING, VITON 1 83 1 1 1 1 1
84646  WASHER, WAVED 1 85 1 1 1 1 1
65861  VALVE, STEEL 1 87 1 1 1 1 1
73460  WASHER, WAVED S.S. M6 12-pack [ 115 24 24 24 24 24
73453  WASHER, WAVED STEEL M5 1 116 1 1 1 1 1
73452  WASHER, WAVED STEEL M4 4-pack | 117 4 4 4 4 4
73304  WASHER, FLAT M5 2-pack | 118 2 2 2 2 2
65846 N RING, SHLDR. New Style 1 24 1 1 1 1 1
71067  KEY, SHAFT 1 27 1 1 1 1
65757  VANE, 1ST STAGE Prevail 1 30 2
65758  VANE, 1ST STAGE Prevail 1 30 2
65759  VANE, 1ST STAGE Prevail 1 30 2
65760  VANE, 1ST STAGE Prevail 1 30 4
53040  SPRING, VANE 8-pack | 31 8 8 8 8
53474  JET, CENTRAL 1 33 1 1 1 1
65756  VANE, 2ND STAGE Prevail 1 36 2 2 2
52541  SPRING, EXHAUST VALVE 4-pack | 51 4 4 4 4
65797  SPRING, GAS BALLAST 1 59 1 1 1 1
65799  SPRING, ASB 1 61 1 1 1 1
82604  PLUG, PLASTIC DRAIN 1 63 3 3 3 3
65784  SIGHT GLASS, PLASTIC 1 65 1 1 1 1
65617  SPRING, ASB PISTON 1 84 1 1 1 1
65728  ROTOR, 1ST STAGE 1 23 1
65749  ROTOR, 1ST STAGE 1 23 1
65750  ROTOR, 1ST STAGE 1 23 1
65751  ROTOR, 1ST STAGE 1 23 1
65728  ROTOR, 2ND STAGE 1 35 1 1 1
05-21 BS BUSHING SET BRONZE 1 999 1 1 1 1
GasFlo Products, Inc. www.gasflovac.com p/n: XKA2005-21 rev 8/08

Vacuum Division Tel: (973) 276-9011 Page 2 of 2



